370 00 50X6

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Whatman, Inc.		03/26/2008	CORPORATION: MASSACHUSETTS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Whatman International Limited	
Street Address:	Springfield Mill, James Whatman Way	
City:	Maidstone, Kent	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	ME14 2LE	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2029609	UNIFILTER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)575-0671

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-790-9200
Email: trademark@cll.com

Correspondent Name: Albert Robin

Address Line 1: 1133 Avenue of the Americas
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 25827-162 ALR/FM

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C.
Address Line 1: 1133 Avenue of the Americas
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003753 FRAME: 0895

900103464

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Attorney of record
Signature:	/Albert Robin/
Date:	04/07/2008
Total Attachments: 1 source=unifilter assign#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003753 FRAME: 0896

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

WHEREAS Whatman, Inc. of 703 Massachusetts Ave, Lexington, MA 02173 United States has adopted and used in its business the following Trade Mark which is registered in the United States of America:

Registration Number

Trade Mark

2029609

Unifilter

AND WHEREAS Whatman International Limited of Springfield Mill, James Whatman Way, Maidstone, Kent ME14 2LE England is desirous of acquiring the said Trade Mark.

NOW THEREFORE TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Be it known that for and in consideration of the sum of £10.00 (Ten Pounds) and other good and valuable consideration to it in hand paid the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged said Whatman, Inc. by these presents does sell assign and transfer unto the said Whatman International Limited the entire right title and interest in and to the said Trade Mark as set out above together with the goodwill of the business in the United States of America connected with the use and symbolized by the Trade Mark.

Dated this 26th day of March

2008

SIGNED for and on behalf of

RECORDED: 04/07/2008

Whatman Inc.

Name:

Title

John Simmonds Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 003753 FRAME: 0897